	Al Wooten Jr. Heritage Center
9106 S. Western Ave.
Los Angeles, CA  90047
https://www.wootencenter.org 
Budget Size: $485K

Naomi McSwain, Executive Director
 nmcswain@wootencenter.org 
Christelle Telesford, Associate Director
ctelesford@wootencenter.org
Program Advisor/Coach:  Aurea Montes-Rodriguez


	
	Community Coalition
8101 S. Vermont Ave.
Los Angeles, CA  90044
http://cocosouthla.org  
Budget Size: $5M

Anthony Foster, Coordinator of Special Projects
 anthony@cocosouthla.org 
Gerri Lawrence, Grant Writer
 gerri@cocosouthla.org 
Program Advisor/Coach:  Belinda Madrid Teitel



	Black Women for Wellness
4340 11th Ave.
Los Angeles, CA  90008
http://www.bwwla.org 
Budget Size: $880K

Charise Henry
Charise@bwwla.com
 Jom Rivers
JomKijana@gmail.com
Program Advisor/Coach:  Leslie Cooper-Johnson


	
	Dolores Huerta Foundation
PO Box 2087
Bakersfield, CA  93303
http://doloreshuerta.org 
Budget Size: $2M

Juanita Chavez, Communications & Media Coordinator
 jchavez@doloreshuerta.org 
Martha Leon, Public Relations Associate
 mleon@doloreshuerta.org 
Program Advisor/Coach:  Angela Johnson-Peters



	Californians for a Better Environment
6325 Pacific Blvd., Ste. 300
Los Angeles, CA  90255
http://www.cbecal.org 
Budget Size: $2.3M

Dinah Dominguez, Grassroots Fundraising Organizer
 dinah@cbecal.org 
Sylvia Arrendondo, Civic Engagement Coordinator
 sylvia@cbecal.org 
Program Advisor/Coach:  Angela Johnson-Peters


	
	East LA Community Corporation
2917 East 1st Street, Ste. 101
Los Angeles, Ca  90033
http://www.elacc.org 
Budget Size: $3M

Elizabeth Lugo, Director of Fund Development
 elugo@elacc.org 
Isela Gracian, President
 igracian@elacc.org 
Program Advisor/Coach:  Angela Johnson-Peters
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	East Yard Communities for Environmental Justice
2317 S. Atlantic Blvd.
Commerce, CA  90033
http://eycej.org 
Budget Size: $568K

Negrete Hector-Alessandro, Development & Communication Coordinator
 alessandro.negrete@gmail.com 
Maria Becerra, Adminstrative Assistant
 mariabecerra3@gmail.com 
Program Advisor/Coach:  Aurea Montes-Rodriguez


	
	National Day Laborer Organizing Network
674 S. La Fayette Park Place
Los Angeles, CA  90057
http://www.ndlon.org/en 
Budget Size: $2M

John Arvizu, Director of Finance & Development
 jarvizu@ndlon.org 
Michelle Gallarza
 michelle@ndlon.org 
Program Advisor/Coach:  Leslie Cooper-Johnson



	Inquilinos Unidos
1930 Wilshire Blvd., Ste 801
Los Angeles, CA  90057
http://www.inquilinosunidos.org 
Budget Size: $311K

Luis R Cabrales, Executive Director
 lcabrales@inquilinosunidos.org 
Faviola Pablo
 fpablo@inquilinosunidos.org 
Program Advisor/Coach:  Aurea Montes-Rodriguez


	
	Social Justice Learning Institute
600 Centinela Ave.
Inglewood, CA  90302
http://www.sjli.org 
Budget Size: $1M

Linda Reyes, Development & Communications Manager
 lreyes@sjli.org 
Tyler Vernon, Resource Development Coordinator
 tvernon@sjli.org 
Program Advisor/Coach:  Steve Lew



	Las Fotos Project
1000 N. Alameda Street, Ste. 240
Los Angeles, CA  90012
http://lasfotosproject.org 
Budget Size: $310K

Eric Ibarra, Executive Director
 eric@lasfotosproject.org 
Sam Vasquez, Development Manager 
sam@lasfotosproject.org
Program Advisor/Coach:  Steve Lew

CompassPoint Advisor Contacts:
Steve Lew, SteveL@compasspoint.org 
Belinda Teitel, bteitel@cnmsocal.org
Aurea Montes Rodriguez, aurea@cocosouthla.org
[bookmark: _GoBack]Angela Johnson Peters, artsguru@sbcglobal.com
Leslie Cooper Johnson, leslie@cocosouthla.org


	
	UFW Foundation
3002 Whittier Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90023
http://www.ufwfoundation.org 
Budget Size: $3M

Ester Cadavid, Director of Development
ecadavid@ufwfoundation.org 
Vanessa Cota, Grant & Fiscal Compliance Director
 vcota@ufwfoundation.org 
Program Advisor/Coach:  Belinda Madrid Teitel
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